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2024 National Cup XXIII

South Central Regional (Tulsa, Oklahoma - Mohawk Sports Complex)
e Event Dates: June 7-10, 2024
Registration Open: Jan. 8, 2024
Early Registration Deadline: April 26, 2024
Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024
Late Fee: post May 20, 2024 (teams not guaranteed acceptance)
U-13to U-18/19 (18’s & 19’s are a combined division)

e (Contact:
o Matt Bernard
o General Manager - South Central
o mbernard@USClubSoccer.org

Midwest Regional (Waukegan, Illinois - Waukegan Sports Park & Libertyville, Illinois - Libertyville Soccer Complex)
Event Dates: June 14-17, 2024

Registration Open: Jan. 8, 2024

Early Registration Deadline: April 26, 2024

Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024

Late Fee: post May 20, 2024 (teams not guaranteed acceptance)

U-13 to U-18/19 (18’s & 19’s are a combined division)

e Contact:
o Todd Bailey
o General Manager - North Central
o tbailey@USClubSoccer.org

Southeast Regional (Bermuda Run, North Carolina - Truist Park)
e Event Dates: June 15-18, 2024
Registration Open: Jan. 8, 2024
Early Registration Deadline: April 26, 2024
Registration Deadline: May 28, 2024
Late Fee: post May 28, 2024 (teams not guaranteed acceptance)
U-13 to U-18/19 (18’s & 19’s are a combined division)

e Contact:
o Alfonso Motagalvan
o General Manager - Southeast
o amotagalvan@USClubSoccer.or

West Regional (Temecula, California - Galway Downs)
e Event Dates: June 21-24, 2024
e Registration Open: Jan. 8, 2024
e Early Registration Deadline: April 26, 2024
e Registration Deadline: May 24, 2024
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Late Fee: post May 24, 2024 (teams not guaranteed acceptance)
U-13 to U-18/19 (18’s & 19’s are a combined division)

Contact:

@)
O
O

Gabe Rood
General Manager — West
grood@USClubSoccer.org

National Cup XXIII Finals (Commerce City, CO - Dick’s Sporting Goods Park)
Event Dates: July 18-22, 2024 (Boys) & July 21-25, 2024 (Girls)
Registration Deadline: 72 hours post-qualification - June 28, 2024
U-13 to U-18/19 (18’s & 19’s are a combined division)

Contact:

o

O
O
o

Alexandra Rieben

VP, Programs & Partnerships
arieben@USClubSoccer.org
National Cup@USClubSoccer.org
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